3 Govarnment of India

AT 1T

Sandeep Choudhary

s frfar DOB: 20/04/1998
T/ MALE

3339 0719 3822

AT ITYR, AY ggdled .

mﬁrﬂ‘f\/

RIFIED

TYfamneneas®

ORIGINAL SEEN & VE

e M:;E"“.a:g -.-.s.......M.ar-C

EMP C i
/a9 ﬁﬁ

5
r@‘i\ﬁ G @@mm
Srave - Uniquelldentification-Authotity of-india™
qdqr: Address:
S0+ ATt <, 0, e 7 S/0 Srawan Lal Choudhary. 0,
T, da7 T T, T, Kanwar Ka Bas, Kanwar Ka Bas, |

TS - 303706 Jaipurs
Rajasthan - 303706

3339 0719 3822

'y 53

help & uidai gov.in
3 Www.uldai.gowv.ln

s ' -
b i b
) ——

——
e eyt i e 0




S ——————
gmcommx DEPARTMENT @

- !‘ SANDEEP CHOUDHARY
SRAWAN LAL CHOUDHARY

-

20/04/1 998 )

PermanentAccount Number

- BHVPC6591B

Signa(ure ":f ] ”,
AL ien, i..;.l...;v ¢ PR HER

NAM\E-'M 4 &_&_.....--...MJFC

Eh::a;;; }ﬁ 77_.5\0‘\..... i j% v

T

GOVT. OF INDIA-

et e rommet e e A st vy V)




Gt TRl D¢

-'Government of India
gt &l
Durga Devi

=# faf/DoB : 01/01/1979
oy Hfgem / Female \

2605 0581 9454

YR - 31H HACHT FT 3:%€F$ﬂ1'

st

CﬂQKB“QP&.SEﬁﬂ“!i\/EFNF“E[)
NAME- ML f U= A oo
< MSFC

EMF CODE-..- assoawda

ATE. }z/{zz’.ﬁ.S‘;G N. “““u%&

g ietsiirigisi-ininiin S
AT AR e B upcaul
@ Uniguie 1dentification: Authority of India
qdr: Address:
W/O: 20T, Hag & 99, W/O: Shrawan, Kanwar Ka Bas,
ar|, A, TTEUT, 303705 Durjania Was, Jaipur, Rajasthan,
303706 .
2605 0581 9454
WWW

helpGuidal.gov.n www.uldal.gov.in

1947
1600 300 1947

i ey

-

B A S




%“ DUPLICATE

LPECIE AP
ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
IDENTITY CARD

RJI07/039/405293

Frakuai @ =m
Elector's Name
dfd @1 =y
Husband's Name
13 / sex

WHAGlanka /|
Date of Birth L odxx/1979

FIED
eE EN & VE
RIGINAL SE

i C
|é\":\t\:’E-CP;DE......a{.Z»...........MS'r'-'

\TE&.}&J .saem..m.’%? %

RJ/O7ID39/405293
F O, ey gy

Eacsimile Signature of
ecloral Registralion Officer f,
039 - AMER Consli!uency e

Wﬁ:vmgv

In oo of change in addipgs, mentj
18I0VEN! Form fof ingl, ruur Mril\hj;f:w“ms N
changod addioss ang o oblain the camy With 8amo nuige,

g o sty v - B 8 W1

S



—

Gy vy P Ferror famg tefirz e
= oy

CIN No, ummgmzooosc;comm SLLOE
15684y T 0wy ﬁ%‘hﬁz{ﬁf@‘@ ‘[.{Ql’.;gozi‘
1 |f e v Sy, K
2 |79 %1 1 3 o e o 0 RS
o . 17090215

?H\E’)EAIMIN\
4 |2 LIUJLJWJ‘NU '

KALOO RAM

f
Y UANWAR KR BAS CRAM KANWAR KA
%gwgﬁ KA ERS ‘

Bi lINo/MTR Slatus; 10068-REGUL AR
6 | v iy :

07072029c 40
e ——— JTULTLUIT0
i .:_qc{l}r' 8 | snitemardrs,
S ekl P
10 Jrrt e DMECTLN /000 /1 T
11 O)vﬁ/éﬁm?:‘tg UU!}IL\JIH'JIIVUWLIIW 4
12 l#?qmm(&m/pm) MIM/H‘ |
Mm/m — WUVTV
' !Tm(u):mﬁaw’haaﬁffq'” T s
FIED Wl LULI;ENI,V i
&VER\ 14 | ot v fify 1 iy ey 0199070 '5
L SEEN o —— o e gé |
NA . |
ORIG! 'A(i-g'k)" LoeiSFC 16"mvaz(xwu) ‘ A ? !
e M GRS i il
EMP CO E"" 'S‘GN'W:%M g mﬁm(mﬂ) AIA8LAL 14 ii ;
. Sy 18 [sftex 5., /ot 1LOUT97] P
QTQ%.& T E‘x?
19 Wm(zlﬁ?) 40 §5 :
{ 20| P e J’)A'!\ ¥
21 mw Ik LVVIV |-
22 | Perw (s ey M ?} |
3% _%
i
‘ 79
— |}

27 | 33wzt (e ke
e R (i ) .
g 390 Yy

29

I | & pretnb pipigy
%wnhg bRy W us

32 | frwa Roftr wer 3 fy
(20+30-31)
——

Fevs v fify

[y
REN. OM_kRLyR / 210525 'y
1709015
KALOO “pay g

10.a1 n

e o e




B D e R s o

ST AN
UTCOVERNMENT OSIMNDIAG=> -~

8T
Shrwan

34 t&fd/ DOE:
N1/01/1976
9 / MALL

SIS,
RS2 2
6782 1815 1370

ORT MR, AN uEETT

ettt

AL SEEN & VERIFIED

AAVE CTTTT L Ld

ORIGIN

NAME-M - 3. ' MSFC

EMP CODE.Siamdamesensense \
saem..m./(..

el ot

------------------------------------------------ >

ANy SaciiaifafRreriage wiRkeRo
'f:“\\\ ONTOUENDENTISICATIONAUTHORITYOF INDIA

. a B
AADNMAAR

qar: Address:
S/0: Kau Ram, Kanwar Ka Bas,

S/O; T, SSTRIAT 30
m' W‘ Rujusthun - 203703
Ao - 303706

6782 1815 1370

MFRA AANHAAR, MFRI PFHACHAN

ST

o AR v 10 Y P



Account Name
Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description
Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.

IFS Code

MICR Code

: 2 Feb 2021

- 00000051115717098

- SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR
: KALWAR

:0.00

127

£0.00 D
: 71274942699 EN & VERIFIE

: SBIN0032381
: 303002059

: Mr. SANDEEP CHOUDHARY
: 0 KANWAR KA BAS

KANWAR KA BAS
JAIPUR-303706
Jaipur

me
Casanen®®®

MSFC

ORIGINAL SE

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Jan 2020

:Yes
:1,061.35

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2020 to 3 Aug 2020

2 )
‘GN ename® -
S TEREGE

Txn Date

Value

Date

Ref No./Cheque

Description
No.

Debit

Credit

Balance

1 Jan 2020

1 Jan 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/000120539441/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

3,000.00

.4,061.35

1 Jan 2020

1 Jan 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/000180351470/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

800.00

4,861.35

1 Jan 2020

1 Jan 2020

by debit card-SBIPG
RT8367383966SBICARD
MUMBAI-

4,200.00

661.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/000233984838/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

9,500.00

10,161.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

by debit card-SBIPG
RT8368936037SBICARD
MUMBAI-

10,000.00

161.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

CSH DEP (CDM)-9950427045-

39,000.00

39.161.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

CDM SERVICE CHARGES—-
38976288

38976288

25.00

39,136.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

by debit card-SBIPG
RT8369909056SBICARD
MUMBAI-

25,000.00

14,136.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/000214696377/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

1,000.00

15,136.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

by debit card-SBIPG
RT8369926370SBICARD
MUMBAI-

15,000.00

136.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/000272844083/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

7,000.00

7.136.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/000210016592/Paytm/
PYTM/paytm-2733/0id10034.

7,000.00

136.35

2 Jan 2020

2 Jan 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPIICR/000222174800/Paytny/ -

PYTMiwallolmono/NA-

1,700.03

1,836.38
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Txn Date \ézltlée Description ﬁef No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
0.
2 Jan 2020 2 Jan 2020|BY TRANSFER
5 200.00 36.38
UPI/CR/000222183030/SANDE 20
EP /PYTM/9950427045/NA-
2 Jan 2020 2 Jan 2020(TO TRANSFER- 2,000.00 36.38
UPI/DR/000222187801/Paytm/
PYTM/paytm-2733/0id10036-
4 Jan 2020( 4 Jan 2020(BY TRANSFER- 25.00 61.38
UPI/CR/000440498754/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
4 Jan 2020 4 Jan 2020|TO TRANSFER- 40.00 21.38
UPI/DR/000430551778/SHANK
AR /PYTM/9929532407/Payme
9 Jan 2020| 9 Jan 2020|BY TRANSFER- 3,000.00 3,021.38
UPI/CR/000932400072/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
9 Jan 2020| 9 Jan 2020|TO TRANSFER- 3,000.00 21.38
UPI/DR/000936639860/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
10 Jan 10 Jan|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00041255801 12,000.00 12,021.38
2020 2020/IMPS001018181421/93090030 |9
03/XX1852/- MAB00041255801
9
11 Jan 11 Jan|BY TRANSFER-INB , MAB00041325831 30,000.00 42,021.38
2020 2020|IMPS001118066350/93090030 |9
03/XX1852/- SAABOOO41325831
12 Jan 12 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 20,000.00 22,021.38
2020 2020|UPI/DR/001121972711/Paytm/
PYTM/paytm-2733/0id10105-
12 Jan 12 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 22,000.00 21.38
2020 2020|UPI/DR/001121503065/Paytm/
PYTM/paytm-2733/0id10106-
13 Jan 13 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 4,950.00 4,971.38
2020 2020|UPI/CR/001332415553/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
13 Jan 13 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 4,950.00 21.38
2020 2020| UPI/DR/001308245552/Upstox/
ICIC/upstoxsec2/UPSTOX-
13 Jan 13 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 20,000.00 20,021.38
2020 2020(UPI/CR/001318666621/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
13 Jan 13 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 20,000.00 21.38
2020 2020|UPI/DR/001318110562/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
13 Jan 13 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 4,000.00 4,021.38
2020 2020| UPI/CR/001310489720/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
13 Jan 13 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 4,000.00 21.38
2020 2020 UPI/DR/001310325430/Upstox/
ICIC/upstoxsec2/UPSTOX-
13 Jan 13 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 6,000.00 6,021.38
2020 2020 |UPI/CR/001317312958/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
15 Jan 15 Jan|DEBIT-ACHDr 5,837.00 184.38
2020 2020/ NACH00000000000065
ESSKAYAUTOFINP-
17 Jan 17 Jan|BY TRANSFER- T B8 2N 1,000.00 1,184.38
2020 2020|UPI/CR/001745827503/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
17 Jan 17 Jan|CHEQUE BOOK ISSUE .- 38976288 53.10 1,131.28
2020 2020| CHARGE-38976288 |
17 Jan 17 Jan|TO TRANSFER- & 150.00 981.28
2020 2020|UP)/DR/001718528585/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/0id10146-
20 Jan 20 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 900.00 81.28
2020 2020 | UPI/DR/002018246742/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
20 Jan 20 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 5 2,000.00
2020 2020|UPI/CR/002018089296/SANDE : 2,061.28 3
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
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Txn Date \éalue Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
ate No.
20 Jan 20 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 2
2020 2020| UPI/DR/002027896233/Zerodh i ks
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
21 Jan 21 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 1.28
2020 2020|UPI/CR/002140466576/SANDE s b fised,
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 4.000.00 81.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002120742996/Zerodh i 3
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
21 Jan 21 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 500.00 1,081.28
2020 2020|UPI/CR/002122955423/SANDE '
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
22 Jan 22 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 1,000.00 81.28
2020 2020(UPI/DR/002251915610/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-
23 Jan 23 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 1,750.00 1,831.28
2020 2020(UPI/CR/002314743712/POOJA
CH/PYTM/2950576261/Payme-
23 Jan 23 Jan|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00043266722 1.00 1,832.28
2020 2020]|1IMPS002315169431/99504270 (2
45/XX8316/a2Y0100000- MAA00043266722
2
24 Jan 24 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 71,850.00 73,682.28
2020 2020|NEFT*IDFB0010204*IDFBH200
24266766*IDFC First Bank-
24 Jan 24 Jan|by debit card-SBIPG 30,000.00 43,682.28
2020 2020|RT8453777719SBICARD
MUMBAI-
24 Jan 24 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 300.00 43,382.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002420375312/ZEROD
HA /HDFC/zerodhabro/Zerod-
25 Jan 25 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 8,000.00 35,382.28
2020 2020| UPI/DR/002422805501/Paytm/
PYTM/ccbillpay@/0id10197-
25 Jan 25 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 10,089.00 25,293.28
2020 2020{UPI/DR/002509439451/Paytm/
PYTM/paytm-2733/0id10197-
25 Jan 25 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 900.00 24,393.28
2020 2020| UPI/DR/002524296995/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
25 Jan 25 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 11,200.00 13,193.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002524925037/SUNIL
CH/ICIC/9982838222/Payme-
25 Jan 25 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 1,500.00 11,693.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002560865689/SURGH
YAN/SBIN/9828405444/Payme-
25 Jan 25 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 400.00 11,293.28
2020 2020| UPI/DR/002518995915/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/0id10201-
25 Jan 25 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 300.00 10,993.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002536793813/ASHOK
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-
26 Jan 26 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 1,000.00 9,993.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002636299144/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-
26 Jan 26 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 3,250.00 6,743.28
2020 2020 UPIIDR/002618168139/MORD
HWAJ/IOBA/8955385856/Paym
e-
27 Jan 27 Jan|TO TRANSFER- o 6,000.00 743.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002710584857/Zerodh
a /JHDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
28 Jan 28 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 535.00 208.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002812951799/Paytm/
PYTM/cchillpay@/Oid10219-
28 Jan 28 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 10,000.00 10,208.28
2020 2020|UPI/CR/002822493760/LALA
RAM/SBIN/995069881 1/Payme ‘
ORIGINAL SEEN & YFRI NED
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UPI/DR/003384587581/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-

=

— |
Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
28 Jan 28 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 10,000.00 208.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002822539296/Paytm/
PYTM/paytm-2733/0id10223-
30 Jan 30 Jan|ACH MANDATE CHARGES- (38976288 59.00 149.28
2020 2020|IDFC FIR NACH CREATE
00074000
SBINO000000043908337-
38976288
31 Jan 31 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 8,000.00 8,149.28
2020 2020|UPI/CR/003160627324/NITIN
KU/SBIN/jayamita@y/Payme-
31Jan 31 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 8,000.00 149.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/003121876175/Zerodh
a /IHDFC/zerodhabro/Zerod-
31 Jan 31 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 8,000.00 8,149.28
2020 2020 |UPI/REV/003121876175-
31 Jan 31 Jan|TO TRANSFER-INB ZERODHA 8,000.00 149.28
2020 2020|- 300071283808IG
AHZUJVM?

1 Feb 2020| 1 Feb 2020|BY TRANSFER- 4,000.00 4,149.28
UPI/CR/003169780124/HANSR
AJ /BARB/9782222183/Payme-

1 Feb 2020| 1 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER- 3,321.00 828.28
UPI/DR/003146469360/Zerodh
a /[HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-

1 Feb 2020| 1 Feb 2020(BY TRANSFER- 15,000.00 15,828.28
UPI/CR/003226813313/KAMAL
C/UTIB/9309003003/Payme-

1 Feb 2020/ 1 Feb 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB 5,000.00 10,828.28
IMPS/P2AJ/003213808935/XXX |UA0243762186M
XXXX405HDFC- OACJVQGL1

1 Feb 2020| 1 Feb 2020|BY TRANSFER- 831.00 11,659.28
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N032201
051424710*RKSV
SECURITIES-

1 Feb 2020| 1 Feb 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 11,000.00 659.28
RT8479025389SBICARD
MUMBAI-

1 Feb 2020| 1 Feb 2020{BY TRANSFER- 1,000.00 1,659.28
UPI/CR/003280929459/BADAL
CH/UCBA/9116500145/Payme-

1 Feb 2020| 1 Feb 2020{BY TRANSFER- 21,000.00 22,659.28
UPI/CR/003221243189/KAMAL
C/UTIB/9309003003/Payme-

2 Feb 2020| 2 Feb 2020{by debit card-SBIPG 22,000.00 659.28
RT8479803985SBICARD
MUMBAI-

2 Feb 2020| 2 Feb 2020{BY TRANSFER- 1.00 660.28
UPI/CR/003311979586/SOMES
H K/ANDB/7790836971/Payme

2 Feb 2020| 2 Feb 2020]BY TRANSFER- 12,000.00 12,660.28
UPI/CR/003317623739/HANSR
AJ /BARB/9782222183/Payme-

2 Feb 2020| 2 Feb 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 12,400.00 260.28
RTB84B81773158SBICARD
MUMBAI-

2 Feb 2020| 2 Feb 2020|BY TRANSFER- 300.00 560.28
UPI/CR/003372189460/RAJEE ‘

\V C/BARB/9119118779/Payme-

2 Feb 2020| 2 Feb 2020|BY TRANSFER-INB i MAC00042701673 30,000.00 30.560.28
IMPS003321756561/22222222 |0 A
22/XX0606/RENT TRANS- gnAcooo427o1e73

2 Feb 2020| 2 Feb 2020/ TO TRANSFER- 3,500.00 27 060.28
UPI/DR/003384088995/Paytm/ .Uo4.
PYTM/paytm-2733/0id10256-

2 Feb 2020| 2 Feb 2020| TO TRANSFER- i 4,000.00 23,060.28
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Txn Date g‘;‘t‘;e Description ﬁef No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
0.

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020{TO TRANSFER- 23,000.00 60.28
UPI/DR/003342468278/319201 L
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-

8 Feb 2020 8 Feb 2020|BY TRANSFER- 14.000.00 14,060.28
UPI/CR/003952007220/ASHOK s FF '
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-

8 Feb 2020| 8 Feb 2020|TO TRANSFER-INB One97 14,000.00 60.28
Communications Ltd- 202002080811268

57926IGAIBEORC

Q Feb 2020| 9 Feb 2020|BY TRANSFER- 500.00 560.28
UPI/CR/004072227661/ASHOK
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-

11 Feb 11 Feb|BY TRANSFER- 14,000.00 14,560.28
2020 2020/ UPI/CR/004219618985/SOMES
H K/ANDB/7790836971/Agli-
11 Feb 11 Feb|by debit card-SBIPG 14,000.00 560.28
2020 2020|RT8513406013SBICARD
MUMBAI-
11 Feb 11 Feb|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00044571865 20,000.00 20,560.28
2020 2020|IMPS004221664752/89528624 (4
88/XX0692/NA- 2/!AA00044571865
11 Feb 11 Feb/|by debit card-SBIPG 20,000.00 560.28
2020 2020|RT8513797896SBICARD
MUMBAI-
11 Feb 11 Feb|BY TRANSFER- 13,500.00 14,060.28
2020 2020|UPI/CR/004266699192/RAJU
LALJANDB/9928271512/Payme
11 Feb 11 Feb|by debit card-SBIPG 5,000.00 9,060.28
2020 2020|RT8513933800SBICARD
MUMBAI-
11 Feb 11 Feb|TO TRANSFER- 2,900.00 6,160.28
2020 2020|UPI/DR/004207221319/Paytm/
PYTM/ccbillpay@/Oid10322-
11 Feb 11 Feb|TO TRANSFER- 6,000.00 16028
2020 2020|UPI/DR/004207261571/0OCL
CCBi/PYTM/paytm-neft/Oid10-
15 Feb 15 Feb|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-ESS |38976288 160.28 0.00
2020 2020|KAY NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN0000000032753021-
38976288
26 Feb 26 Feb|BY TRANSFER- 2,200.00 2,200.00
2020 2020|UPI/CR/005713264193/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
26 Feb 26 Feb|BY TRANSFER- 250.00 2,450.00
2020 2020| UPI/CR/005713975740/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
26 Feb 26 Feb|TO TRANSFER- 2,300.00 150.00
2020 2020|UPI/DR/005752251713/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
26 Feb 26 Feb|BY TRANSFER- 200.00 350.00
2020 2020|UPI/CR/005726241316/SANDE
EP /PYTIM/9950427045/Payme-
26 Feb 26 Feb|TO TRANSFER- 200.00 150.00
2620 2020/ UPI/DR/005726491013/Zerodh
a /[HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-

26 Feb 26 Feb|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG- 134.72 15.28
2020 2020 x
27 Feb 27 Feb|ATM OR 8MS CHARGES- 15.28 0.00
74520 2020 :
2E Feb 25 Feb|BY TRANSFER- 1.00 1.00
2020 2020|UPI/CR/0069152190B6/ASHOK !

KU/UCBA/9700851251/Payme-
28 Feb 28 Feb|BY TRANSFER- 1
2020 2020|UPI/CR/005960704994/ASHOK 8,000.00 18,001.00
‘ _|KUMICBA/9799851251/Payme-
28 Feb 28 Feb|TO TRANSFER- g 10,000.00 3
2020 2020 mcovcc/gg;‘;94sﬁas%¥a»ml vy .001.00
NOBANtina@hyblYPayme- | ] =
_HANNOBA/nitinagtyblPay - FENE VERIFED——
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[Txn Date Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No
28 Feb 28 Feb|TO TRANSFER-
2020 2020 UPI/IDR/005945140913/GHANS th (2000
HYA/ORBC/9680445828/Paym
e-
28Feb| 28 Feb|TO TRANSFER. o
2020 2020|UPI/DR/005917058058/PRAVE Lt ki
EN /SBIN/Q36553419@/On ta-
28 Feb 28 Feb|TO TRANSFER- 5,408.00
2020 2020|UPI/DR/005934117940/MAHES ) :
H KIUBIN/9460912492/Payme-
28 Feb 28 Feb|ATM OR SMS CH - .78
AR AE] ARGES 132.22 5,275
29 Feb 29 Feb|by debit card-SBIPG 5,200.00 75.78
2020 2020|RT8569670339SBICARD '
MUMBAI-
1 Mar 2020| 1 Mar 2020|CSH DEP (CDM)-9950427045- 24,700.00 24,775.78
1 Mar 2020| 1 Mar 2020|CDM SERVICE CHARGES— | 38976288 25.00 24,750.78
38976288 :
1 Mar 2020| 1 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- 1,900.00 22,850.78

UPI/DR/006138255211/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-

1 Mar 2020| 1 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- 1,500.00 21,350.78
UPI/DR/006140238127/51 1023
23/SBIN/5110232367/Payme-

2 Mar 2020 2 Mar 2020{TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 16,350.78
UPI/DR/006192932197/KAMAL
C/UTIB/9309003003/Payme-

2 Mar 2020| 2 Mar 2020|TO CLEARING-DTB IDFC 578909 3,916.00 12,434.78
BANK LTD-578909

2 Mar 2020( 2 Mar 2020/ TO TRANSFER- 10,000.00 2,434.78
UPI/DR/006232756083/Mr
BHAGWI/ALLA/9602419782/Pa
yme-

3 Mar 2020| 3 Mar 2020|BY TRANSFER- 2,700.00 5,134.78
UPI/CR/006308533902/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

3 Mar 2020| 3 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 134.78
UPI/DR/006332695880/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-

4 Mar 2020( 4 Mar 2020(BY TRANSFER- 36,850.00 36,984.78
UPI/CR/006451369410/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme

4 Mar 2020( 4 Mar 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 36,000.00 984.78
RT8586312992SBICARD
MUMBAI- .

5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020|BY TRANSFER- | 1,428.04 2,412.82

UPI/CR/006403446806/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020 (BY TRANSFER- 80.00 2.492.82
UPI/CR/006446660829/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020/ TO TRANSFER- 2,000.00 492.82
UPI/DR/006403456127/Paytm/
PYTM/payim-2733/0id10474-

5 Mar 2020| 5 Mar 2020 |by debit card-OTHPG 10.00 482.82
006521103009INGENICO E
PAYMENT INDMUMBAI-

6 Mar 2020| 6 Mar 2020|BY TRANSFER- 39.999.00
UPI/CR/006619577645/DINES 40.481.82
H /SBIN/9252444424/NO RE-

8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020| TO TRANSFER-INB 10,000.00 30.481.82
IMPS/P2A/006621905193/XXX |UA0255747928M i
XXXX634UT|B- OACNKSHQ8

7 Mar 2020 7 Mar 2020 TO TRANSFER- 15,000.00 15,481.82
UPI/DR/006732400999/911010 iy
04/UTIB/0110100439/Payme-

7 Mar 2020 7 Mar 2020| TO TRANSFER- 4,500.00 10,981.82
UPI/DR/006736189148/319201 I ot
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-
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Txn Date \lgia“t:e Description sef No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
0.
7 Mar 2020| 7 Mar 2020|{TO TRANSFER
- 5,081.82
UPI/DR/006733097821/DHAR i
mPAUBARB/9414848798/Pay
e-
7 Mar 2020| 7 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- 5 000.00 981.82
UPI/DR/006722275279/MUKES S
H C/ICIC/8952862488/Payme-
7 Mar 2020| 7 Mar 2020|BY TRANSFER- 35,000.00 35,981.82
UPI/CR/006754946660/DINES
H ISBIN/9252444424/Payme-
8 Mar 2020 8 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- 130.00 35,851.82
UPI/DR/006814604821/AAKAS
H /KKBK/9799316762/Payme-
8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- 25,000.00 10,851.82
UPI/DR/006852151221/300953
60/SBIN/3009536000/Payme-
8 Mar 2020/ 8 Mar 2020|CSH DEP (CDM)-9350427045- 29,500.00 40,351.82
8 Mar 2020| 8 Mar 2020|CDM SERVICE CHARGES~ |38976288 25.00 40,326.82
38976288
8 Mar 2020 8 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- 3,100.00 37.226.82
UPI/DR/006860856324/082901
51/ICIC/0829015130/Payme-
9 Mar 2020| 9 Mar 2020|BY TRANSFER- 10,000.00 47,226.82
UPI/CR/006921941134/LALA
RAM/SBIN/9950698811/Payme
9 Mar 2020 9 Mar 2020(TO TRANSFER- 25,000.00 22,226.82
UPI/DR/006936880341/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
9 Mar 2020| 9 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 17.226.82
UPI/DR/006909110481/RKSV
Sec/HDFC/upstoxsec2/UPSTO-
9 Mar 2020| 9 Mar 2020|TO TRANSFER- 500.00 16,726.82
UPI/DR/006909401504/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
9 Mar 2020| 9 Mar 2020/TO TRANSFER- 16,000.00 726.82
UPI/DR/006966163922/0CL
CCBi/PYTM/paytm-neft/Qid10-
11 Mar 11 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 7,359.00 8,085.82
2020 2020|UPI/CR/007092133846/RAKES
H /SBIN/8952040326/Payme-
11 Mar 11 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 300.01 8,385.83
2020 2020 |UPI/CR/007085739637/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-
11 Mar 11 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 8,360.00 25.83
2020 2020|UPI/DR/007085753552/0CL
CCBI/PYTM/paytm-neft/Oid10-
13 Mar 13 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 3,000.00 3,025.83
2020 2020 |UPI/CR/007316259894/Mr
BHAGW/ALLA/9602419782/Pa
yme-
13 Mar 13 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 6.000.00 9,025.83
2020 2020|UPI/CR/007338046562/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
13 Mar 13 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 4.025.83
2020 2020|UPI/DR/007325611521/Paytm/
PYTM/paytm-2733/01d10537-
14 Mar 14 Mar|TO TRANSFER- Lk 2,000.00 2025.83
2020 2020|UPI/DR/007456576589/Mukesh NAE
s/PYTM/paytmqr281/On ta-
14 Mar 14 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 4,000.00
2020 2020| UPI/CR/007415092242/ASHOK 6.025.83
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-
14 Mar 14 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 1.025.83
2020 2020|UPI/DR/007430216439/BANW iReS
ARI /KKBK/9251068281/Payme

Please do not share your ATM, Deblt/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media, Bank never asks for such Inforrnation,
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Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance
CIF No.

IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered

Balance as on 14 Mar 2020

! Mr. SANDEEP CHOUDHARY

: 0 KANWAR KA BAS
KANWAR KA BAS
JAIPUR-303706
Jaipur

: 2 Feb 2021

: 00000051115717098

: SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR

: KALWAR

1 0.00

127

1 0.00

1 71274942699
: SBIN0032381
: 303002059
:Yes
14,025.83

by

Account Statement from 14 Mar 2020 to 3 Aug 2020
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
14 Mar 14 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 2,000.00 2,025.83
2020 2020|UPI/DR/007456576589/Mukesh
s/PYTM/paytmqr281/On ta-
14 Mar 14 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 4,000.00 6,025.83
2020 2020(UPI/CR/007415092242/ASHOK
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-
14 Mar 14 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 1,025.83
2020 2020|UPI/DR/007430216439/BANW
ARI /KKBK/9251068281/Payme
15 Mar 15 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 2,000.00 3,025.83
2020 2020(UPI/CR/007444077957/RAJEE
V C/BARB/9119118779/Payme-
15 Mar 15 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 3,000.00 6,025.83
2020 2020|UPI/CR/007542573270/RAKES
H C/PYTM/9782769082/Payme
16 Mar 16 Mar|BY TRANSFER-INB MACO00046599073 25,000.00 31,025.83
2020 2020(IMPS007611559037/85888863 |2
36/XX7634/- 2/IACOOO46599073
16 Mar 16 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 2,500.00 33,525.83
2020 2020|UP1/007423747319/995042704 v .
5@ybl-
16 Mar 16 Mar| TO TRANSFER- ’ 5,000.00 28,525.83
2020 2020 UPI/DR/007645857260/RAJU " .
LALIANDB/9928271 6512/Payme i
16 Mar 16 Mar|DEBIT-ACHDr 5,837.00 2 nn)
2020 2020|NACH00000000000065 ! 22,688.83
ESSKAYAUTOFINP-
17Mar| 17 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 63.40 22.625
2020 2020|UPI/DR/007787162640/Paytm 02343
Al/PYTM/payalr7673/01d10-
17 Mar 17 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 1,500,
2020 2020|UPI/CR/007716908429/RAJEE i b 24.125.43
V C/BARB/91191 18776/Payme- i )
C)Rl("lNAl SEEN ¢ & \/"'“\!‘ IED
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
17 Mar 17 Mar| TO TRANSFER- 5,117.00 19,008.43
2020 2020(UPI/DR/007771720825/Paytm
Fi/PYTM/paytm-1521/0id10-
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 3,000.00 16,008.43
2020 2020|UPI/DR/007944714014/MUKUL
M/KKBK/9982272228/Payme-
21 Mar 21 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 500.00 15,508.43
2020 2020|UPI/DR/008156085944/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-
23 Mar 23 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 500.00 15,008.43
2020 2020|UPI/DR/008326819979/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-
24 Mar 24 Mar|TO TRANSFER- 8,000.00 7,008.43
2020 2020|UPI/DR/008408070274/Zerodh
a /[HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
24 Mar 24 Mar| TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 2,008.43
2020 2020|UPI/DR/008413922408/RAHUL
KU/BARB/9468949392/Payme-
25 Mar 25 Mar|BY TRANSFER- 2,001.00 4,009.43
2020 2020({NEFT*HDFC0000240*N085201
102773630*ZERODHA
BROKING-
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST— 40.00 4,049.43
2020 2020
1 Apr 2020| 1 Apr2020|TO TRANSFER-INB 500.00 3,549.43
IMPS/P2A/009213698621/XXX |UA0261811277M
XXXX354UCBA- OACPJZTWO
2 Apr 2020| 2 Apr2020|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-IDFC 38976288 295.00 3,254.43

FIR NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN0000000043908337-

38976288
3 Apr2020| 3 Apr 2020|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-IDFC |38976288 295.00 2,959.43
FIR NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN0000000043908337-
38976288
4 Apr 2020| 4 Apr2020|TO TRANSFER- 100.00 2,859.43
UPI/DR/009527145827/Paytm
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/Qid10-
4 Apr2020( 4 Apr2020|TO TRANSFER- 100.00 2,759.43
UPI/DR/009527147728/Paytm
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id10-
8 Apr 2020| 8 Apr 2020(BY TRANSFER- 1,000.00 3,759.43
NEFT*HDFC0000240°N099201
112734533*ZERODHA
BROKING-
8 Apr 2020| 8 Apr2020|BY TRANSFER- 1,500.00 5,259.43
UPI/CR/009911271534/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
8 Apr 2020 8 Apr 2020| TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 259.43
UPI/DR/009911315835/RAM
DHAN/SBIN/7734072760/Paym
e-
15 Apr 15 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 10,436.27 10,695.70
2020 2020(NEFT*HDFC0000240*N106201
116277035*ZERODHA
BROKING-
15Apr| ~ ' 15 Apr|TO TRANSFER- g 10,500.00 195.70
2020 2020|UPI/DR/010609532354/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/On ta-
15 Apr 15 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 5,300.00 5,495.70
2020 20 0 NEFT*HDFC0000240* N106201
116455377*RKSV
SECURITIES-
16 Apr 16 Apr| TO TRANSFER- 149.00 5,346.70
2020 2020|UPI/DR/010727063719/PhoneP
o/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
16 Apr 16 Apr| TO TRANSFER- 1,678.00 3,668.70
2020 2020|UPI/DR/010720166667/Paylm
Fi/PYTM/paytm-1521/0id10-
17 Apr[ - 17 Apr|/TO TRANSFER- . 3,500.00 168.70
2020 2020|UPI/DR/010788420297/KAMAL .

C/UT1B8/9309003003/Payme-
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Txn Date Vg'tge Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No.
18 Apr 18 Apr{BY TRANSFER- 10,018.70
2020 2020|UPI/CR/010960353882/SANDE -
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
18 Apr 18 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 2,500.00 12,518.70
2020 2020{UPI/CR/010960105980/ASHOK
KUMUCBA/9799851251/Payme-
19 Apr 19 Apr|TO TRANSFER-INB VNS 12,000.00 518.70
2020 2020|COMMODITIES PVT LTD- 400080016532IG
AIMIITQO
20 Apr 20 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 8,000.00 8,518.70
2020 2020|UPI/CR/011069291543/KAMAL
C/UTIB/9309003003/Payme-
20 Apr 20 Apr|TO TRANSFER-INB VNS 3,000.00 5,518.70
2020 2020|COMMODITIES PVT LTD- 300080092085I1G
AIMKZZX1
20 Apr 20 Apr|TO TRANSFER-INB VNS 5,000.00 518.70
2020 2020|FINANCE & CAPITAL SER- 3000800983901G
AIMLCJUNO
21 Apr 21 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 1,651.00 2,169.70
2020 2020|NEFT*HDFC0000240*N112201
119871060*ZERODHA
BROKING-
21 Apr 21 Apr|TO TRANSFER-INB VNS 2,000.00 169.70
2020 2020|FINANCE & CAPITAL SER- 3000802170071G
AIMOCFT8
21 Apr 21 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 5,000.00 5,169.70
2020 2020|UPI/CR/011248589476/KAMAL
C/UTIB/9309003003/Payme-
21 Apr 21 Apr|TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 169.70
2020 2020|UPI/DR/011216198749/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
22 Apr 22 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 1,990.00 2,159.70
2020 2020|NEFT*ICIC0000104*CMS1463
067641*VNS BROKING
PRIVATE-
24 Apr 24 Apr|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00048194541 1.00 2,160.70
2020 2020/ IMPS011514119867/96197196 |3
20/XX7325/Bank detai- :I;/IAA000481 94541
24 Apr 24 Apr|by debit card- OTHPG 1,000.00 1,160.70
2020 2020 01 1519532395ATOM
TECHNOLOGIES LTD
MUMBAI-
24 Apr 24 Apr|TO TRANSFER- 1,000.00 160.70
2020 2020|UPI/DR/011542070410/KAMAL
C/UTIB/9309003003/Payme-
26 Apr 26 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 7,000.00 7.160.70
2020 2020| UPI/CR/011723960542/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
26 Apr 26 Apr|TO TRANSFER- 500.00 '6,660.70
2020 2020|UPI/DR/011723062105/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthatrade/ASTHA-
27 Apr 27 Apr| TO TRANSFER- 6,500.00 160.70
2020 2020|UPI/DR/011800152031/ASTHA
CR/HDFCl/asthatrade/ASTHA-
27 Apr 27 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 13,905.06 14,065.76
2020 20 0 NEFT*ICIC0000104*CMS 1464
006733*VNS BROKING
PRIVATE-
27 Apr 27 Apr|TO TRANSFER- 9,000.00 5.065.76
2020 2020]|UPI/DR/01 1814279697/KAMAL .y
C/UTIB/9309003003/Payme-
28 Apr 28 Apr|TO TRANSFER- ' 4,000.00 1.065.76
2020 20 0 UPI/DR/011909325137/ASTHA Sk
CR/HDFC/asthacredi/ASTHA-
30 Apr 30 Apr|BY TRANSFER- 6,159.00 7.224.76
2020 2020|NEFT*ICIC0000104*CMS 1467 Y g
884869*VNS FINANCE AND
CAP-

1 May 2020| 1 May 2020| TO TRANSFER- B 2,000.00 5.224.76
UPI/DR/012220071680/ASTHA : Vs
CR/HDFC/asthatrade/ASTHA- IR NS
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Txn Date gg'tge Description ﬁef No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
0.

1 May 2020| 1 May 2020(TO TRANSFER- 3,00 224.76
UPI/DR/012220093557/ASTHA ey i
CR/HDFC/asthacredi/ASTHA-

1 May 2020| 1 May 2020|TO TRANSFER- 2,200.00 24.76
UPI/DR/012260937931/SANDE iy
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

5 May 2020| 5 May 2020|BY TRANSFER- 2,000.00 2,024.76
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N126201
129173805*ASTHA CREDIT
AND-

5 May 2020| 5 May 2020 TO TRANSFER- 2,000.00 24.76
UPI/DR/012632834019/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

8 May 2020| 8 May 2020(BY TRANSFER- 4,950.00 4,974.76
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N129201
132226431*ASTHA CREDIT
AND- »

8 May 2020 8 May 2020(TO TRANSFER- 4,900.00 74.76
UPI/DR/012951260420/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

10May| 10 May|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00047558636 20,000.00 20,074.76
2020 2020|IMPS013022011345/99999999 (5
99/XX0617/Remarks- MAB00047558636
5
10May| 10 May|TO TRANSFER- 20,000.00 74.76
2020 2020| UPI/DR/013010995398/Credit
c/PYTM/paytm-neft/Oid10-
11May| 11 May|BY TRANSFER- 3,000.00 3,074.76
2020 2020|UPI/CR/013209895229/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
11May| 11 May|TO TRANSFER- 3,000.00 74.76
2020 2020|UPI/DR/013209825812/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthacredi/ASTHA-
11May| 11 May|BY TRANSFER- 211.93 286.69
2020 2020| NEFT*HDFC0000240*N132201
133250536*ASTHA CREDIT
AND-
16 May| 16 May|TO TRANSFER- 190.00 96.69
2020 2020 | UPI/DR/013718485201/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
16 May| 16 May|BY TRANSFER- 300.00 396.69
2020 2020|UPI/CR/013772206061/ASHOK
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-
16 May| 16 May[TO TRANSFER- 300.00 - 96.69
2020 2020| UPI/DR/013754909019/Mr
CHANDJ/ALLA/9649095522/Pay
me-
21May| 21 May|BY TRANSFER- 14,000.00 14,096.69
2020 2020| UPI/CR/014208651539/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
21 Ma 21 May|TO TRANSFER-INB ASTHA 14,010.62 86.07
202 2020|CREDIT AND SECURITI- 300083713748IG
AIQLALX1

2 Jun 2020| 2 Jun 2020|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-IDFC (38976288 86.07 0.00
FIR NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN0000000043908337-

38976288

9 Jun 2020| 9 Jun 2020|BY TRANSFER- 5,000.00
UPI/CR/016172298075/SANDE 2,900.40
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

9 Jun 2020| 9 Jun 2020|BY TRANSFER- 5,500.00
UPI/CR/016121344082/RAJEE 10,530.00
V C/BARB/9119118779/Payme-

9 Jun 2020 9 Jun 2020|TO TRANSFER- 9,930.00 570.00
UPI/DR/016121532262/ASTHA ¢
CR/HDFClasthatrade/ASTHA-

9 Jun 2020| 8 Jun 2020|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-- 503.93 66.07

11 Jun 11 Jun|BY TRANSFER- 3,500.00 3,566.07
2020 2020|UPI/CRI016327349235/SANDE . e s
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme- ;
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Txn Date |Value Descri
Date ption ﬁzf No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
11 Jun 11 Jun|TO TRANSFER-INB ASTHA '
3,510,
2020 2020|CREDIT AND SECURITI- 3000863536311 21062 5548
3 = AITQKMR6
un un TRANSFER-
2020 2020|NEFT*HDFC0000240°N164201 5,000.00 SR
158408451*ASTHA CREDIT
AND-
12 Jun 12 Jun|TO TRANSFER-
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016436730154/159536 3,000.00 2o
55/INDB/1595365555/Payme-
12 Jun 12 Jun|TO TRANSFER-
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016422627642/Paytm Silgao 183645
Vo/PYTM/payvod0796/0id11-
12 Jun 12 Jun|TO TRANSFER- 1,00 36.45
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016463498529/LAXMA 0000 ks
N/SBIN/rajeevchou/Payment-
14 Jun 14 Jun|TO TRANSFER- 150.00 686.45
2020 2020(UPI/DR/016618450134/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
14 Jun 14 Jun|TO TRANSFER- 650.00 36.45
2020 2020(UPI/DR/016612912730/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
15 Jun 15 Jun|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-ESS |38976288 36.45 0.00
2020 2020(KAY NACH FAIL INSUF BAL ‘
SBIN0000000032753021-
38976288
17 Jun 17 Jun|BY TRANSFER- 2,000.00 2,000.00
2020 2020|UPI/CR/016916231133/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
17 Jun 17 Jun|BY TRANSFER- 900.00 2,900.00
2020 2020|UPI/CR/016916232654/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
17 Jun 17 Jun|TO TRANSFER- 2,000.00 900.00
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016908487130/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthatrade/ASTHA-
17 Jun 17 Jun|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG- 848.55 51.45
2020 2020
22 Jun 22 Jun|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00050739813 20,000.00 20,051.45
2020 2020(IMPS017411888458/85888863 |4
36/XX7634/- 2/!AA00050739813
22 Jun 22 Jun|TO TRANSFER- 20,000.00 51.45
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017412346816/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424/Payme-
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST- 8.00 59.45
2020 2020
26 Jun 26 Jun|BY TRANSFER- 3,000.00 3,059.45
2020 2020(UPI/CR/017836881983/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
26 Jun 26 Jun|TO TRANSFER- 3,000.00 59.45
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017809576054/ASTHA
CR/HDFCf/asthatrade/ASTHA-
28 Jun 28 Jun|TO TRANSFER- 20.00 39.45
2020 2020|UPI/DR/018076238784/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
2 Jul 2020| 2 Jul 2020|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-IDFC |38976288 39.45 0.00
FIR NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN0000000043908337-
38976288
11 Jul 2020{ 11 Jul 2020|BY TRANSFER- | : 1,000.00 1,000.00
UPI/CR/019327049070/DINES
H B/PYTM/0252444424/NA-
11 Jul 2020 11 Jul 2020(BY TRANSFER- 19,000.00 20,000.00
UPI/CR/019327057775/DINES
H BIPYTM/9252444424/NA-
11 Jul 2020} 11 Jul 2020{BY TRANSFER- 5,000.00 25,000.00
UPI/CR/I010327068644/DINES
__|HB/PYTMI9252444424/NA-
11 Jul 2020} 11 Jul 2020{BY TRANSFER- 3 ' 30,000.00 55,000.00
UPI/CR/019331041091/DINES
H BIPYTM/9252444424/NA " P .
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Value
Date

Description

Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit

Credit

Balance

11 Jul 2020

11 Jul 2020(TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/019316287388/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthacredi/ASTHA-

30,000.00

25,000.00

11 Jul 2020

11 Jul 2020(BY TRANSFER-

UPI/CR/019316004804/VIVEC
HNAJ/SBIN/vivechnaya/UPI-

20,000.00

45,000.00

11 Jul 2020

11 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/019316333569/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthacredi/ASTHA-

23,000.00

22,000.00

15,000.00

11 Jul 2020

11 Jul 2020{TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/019316365400/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthatrade/ASTHA-

7,000.00

11 Jul 2020

11 Jul 2020|BY TRANSFER-

UPI/CR/019320818633/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424/Payme-

20,000.00

35,000.00

i

34,449.45

40 BARAC e

550.55

11 Jul 2020
12 Jul 2020

11 Jul 2020|ECS/ACH RETURN CHG—
12 Jul 2020| TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/019445679756/911010

25,000.00

9,449.45

14 Jul 2020

04/UT1B/9110100439/Payme-

14 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/019684405084/ASHOK

1,000.00

8,449.45

15 Jul 2020

KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-

15 Jul 2020| TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/019720313229/SHUBH
AM /UTIB/8387995126/Payme-

1,250.00

7.199.45

15 Jul 2020

15 Jul 2020|DEBIT-ACHDr

ICIC00261000001992

1,958.00

5,241.45

15 Jul 2020

TPCapfrst IDFC-

15 Jul 2020|DEBIT-ACHDr

ICIC00261000001992
TPCapfrst IDFC-

1,958.00

3,283.45

15 Jul 2020

15 Jul 2020| ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-ESS

KAY NACH FAIL INSUF BAL
SBIN0000000032753021-
38976288

38976288

295.00

2,988.45

15 Jul 2020

15 Jul 2020(BY TRANSFER-

UPI/CR/019742694577/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

4,100.00

7,088.45

16 Jul 2020

16 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB Alice Blue

Commodities Pv-

FF33T5Wsm2uSh
ylGAIZDMDC5

500.00

6,588.45

16 Jul 2020

16 Jul 2020(BY TRANSFER-INB

IMPS019810477029/95662791
00/XX1876/Send Money-

3AAB00050849496
(1;4A800050849496

1.00

6,589.45

16 Jul 2020

16 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/019824077230/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

430.00

6,159.45

16 Jul 2020

16 Jul 2020 (BY TRANSFER-

NEFT*HDFC0000240*N198201
}\ %901 12179*ASTHA CREDIT

2,000.00

8,159.45

17 Jul 2020

17 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/019918556155/MUKES
H K/AUBL/yadav.mk10/Payme-

5,840.00

2,319.45

18 Jul 2020

18 Jul 2020

|

BY TRANSFER- "'~ -1
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N200201
;I\ %00988922‘ASTHA CREDIT |

12,337.67

14,657.12

1 18.3ul 2020

(-1}
551

18 Jul 2020

BY TRANSFER-INB '/ 17 (|

00/XX0150/- i

IMPS020019455416/00000000 |7

MAA00052198651
l_}/IAA000521 99651

57,515.96

72,173.08

18 Jul 2020

18'Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER- /"1
UPI/DR/020019673250/SUDHA
NSH/HDFC/8094380943/Paym
e~

5,000.00

67,173.08

19 Jul 2020

19 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020148800746/JITEND
RA/PUNB/9269888883/Payme-

*

5,000.00

62,173.08
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Txn Date

Value
Date

Description

ﬁef No./Chequo Dobit Crodit

Balanco

20 Jul 2020

20 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020209979144/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthacredi/ASTHA-

30,000.00

32,173.08

20 Jul 2020

20 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020209987871/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthatrade/ASTHA-

17,000.00

15,173.08

20 Jul 2020

20 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020218101476/MUKES
H C/ICIC/8952862488/Payme-

1,500.00

13,673.08

20 Jul 2020

20 Jul 2020

by debit card-SBIPG
110076858380Paytm
Noida-

948.00

12,725.08

20 Jul 2020

20 Jul 2020

by debit card-SBIPG
100083682411Paytm
Noida-

316.00

12,409.08

20 Jul 2020

20 Jul 2020

by deblt card-SBIPG
210021607 150Paylm
Noida-

1,340.00

11,069.08

20 Jul 2020

20 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020244781150/ANUP
KUM/HDFC/9911845322/Paym
e~

11,000.00

69.08

27 Jul 2020

27 Jul 2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0291599237/XXX
XXXX098SBIN-

UA0291599237M

10,000.00

10,069.08

27 Jul 2020

27 Jul 2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0291599934/XXX
XXXX098SBIN-

UA0291599934M

10,000.00

20,069.08

27 Jul 2020

27 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020911760775/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthatrade/ASTHA-

5,000.00

15,069.08

27 Jul 2020

27 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020932756645/JITEND
RA/PUNB/9269888883/Payme-

2,000.00

13,069.08

27 Jul 2020

27 Jul 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/020972499075/SUBHA
SH /ICIC/9694354602/Payme-

300.00

13,369.08

27 Jul 2020

27 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-INB ALICE
BLUE FINANCIAL SERV-

3000931736811G
AJAZIUX2

12,000.00

1,369.08

28 Jul 2020

28 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021014222208/830421
42/RMGB/8304214261/Payme-

1,000.00

369.08

31 Jul 2020

31 Jul 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021350096341/Paytm
Ai/PYTM/payalr7673/0id11-

228.42

140.66

31.4u1 2020

31 Jul 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/021357275501/RAMES
H C/HDF(C/9828080048/Payme

4,000.00

4,140.66

3 Aug 2020

3 Aug 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/021624747446/RAJEE
V C/UCBA/9119118779/Payme

40,000.00

44,140.66

3 Aug 2020

3 Aug 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021636610950/918010
08/UT1B/9180100806/Payme-

15,000.00

29,140.66

3 Aug 2020

3 Aug 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021609116289/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthatrade/ASTHA-

20,000.00

9,140.66

3 Aug 2020

3 Aug 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021626071666/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-

1,500.00

7.640.66

3 Aug 2020

3 Aug 2020

DEBIT-ACHDr
ICIC00261000001092

3,916.00

3,724.66

|

TPCapfrst IDFC-

media. Bank never asks for such Informatlon.
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Account Name :Mr. SANDEEP CHOUDHARY ‘ T
Address : 0 KANWAR KA BAS
KANWAR KA BAS
JAIPUR-303706
Jaipur
Date : 25 Jan 2021
Account Number : 00000051115717098
Account Description : SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR
Branch : KALWAR
Drawing Power :0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) 127
MOD Balance :0.00
CIF No. : 71274942699
IFS Code : SBIN0032381
MICR Code : 303002059
Nomination Registered :Yes
Balance as on 1 Aug 2020 :4,140.66
Account Statement from 1 Aug 2020 to 25 Jan 2021
Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.

3 Aug 2020( 3 Aug 2020|BY TRANSFER- 40,000.00 44,140.66
UPI/CR/021624747446/RAJEE
V C/UCBA/9119118779/Payme

3 Aug 2020| 3 Aug 2020(TO TRANSFER- 15,000.00 29,140.66
UPI/DR/021636610950/918010
08/UTIB/9180100806/Payme-

3 Aug 2020( 3 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- 20,000.00 9,140.66
UPI/DR/021609116289/ASTHA
CR/HDFC/asthatrade/ASTHA-

3 Aug 2020| 3 Aug 2020(TO TRANSFER- 1,500.00 7,640.66
UPI/DR/021626071666/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-

3 Aug 2020| 3 Aug 2020|DEBIT-ACHDr 3,916.00 3,724.66
ICIC00261000001992
TPCapfrst IDFC-

4 Aug 2020| 4 Aug 2020(TO TRANSFER- 2,000.00 1,724.66
UPI/DR/021742734408/ASHOK
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-

4 Aug 2020| 4 Aug 2020{BY TRANSFER- 1,500.00

g UPI/CR/021756097007/RAJEE 3.224.66
V C/UCBA/9119118779/Payme

5 Aug 2020| 5 Aug 2020|by debit card-SBIPG - . . ¢ 253.00 2,971.66
130084554996Paytm e Ry
Nolda-

6 Aug 2020| 6 Aug 2020|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00053007399 6,500.00 9.471.66
IMPS021910407119/89528624 |0 OMelLD
88/XX0692/NA- g/IAC00053007399

6 Aug 2020| 6 Aug 2020(TO TRANSFER-INB ASTHA 9,010.62 4610
COMMODITIES- 300094997367I1G 04

AJCRCHLO
6 Aug 2020| 6 Aug 2020|by debit card-SBIPG . 400.00 \;~
180022743004Paytm ' 1.04
Nolda- k
\
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
7 Aug 2020( 7 Aug 2020(BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00052073847 12,000.00 12,061.04
IMPS022009489885/98260226 (0
91/XX1820/- MAB00052073847
0
7 Aug 2020( 7 Aug 2020|TO TRANSFER- 60.00 12,001.04
UPI/DR/022038420497/Paytm
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id11-
7 Aug 2020| 7 Aug 2020(TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 7.001.04
UPI/DR/022010670735/ANUP
KUM/HDFC/9911845322/Paym
e-
8 Aug 2020| 8 Aug 2020 by debit card-OTHPG 199.00 6,802.04
022114185584PAYTM
NOIDA-
8 Aug 2020| 8 Aug 2020|by debit card-OTHPG 4,649.00 2,153.04
022118180677PAYTM
NOIDA-
9 Aug 2020| 9 Aug 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 110.00 2,043.04
120085348848Paytm
Noida-
9 Aug 2020| 9 Aug 2020|by debit card-SBIPG 500.00 1,543.04
100085049004Paytm
Noida-
10 Aug 10 Aug|BY TRANSFER- 70.13 1,613.17
2020 2020|NEFT*HDFC0000240*N223201
209983008*RKSV
SECURITIES-
11 Aug 11 Aug|BY TRANSFER- 8,253.00 9,866.17
2020 2020|NEFT*HDFC0000240*N224201
211866519*ALICE BLUE FIN S
11 Aug 11 Aug|TO TRANSFER- 5,000.00 4,866.17
2020 2020|UPI/DR/022413764091/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424/Payme-
12 Aug 12 Aug|TO TRANSFER- 500.00 4,366.17
2020 2020(UPI/DR/022505000467/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Oid11499-
12 Aug 12 Aug|TO TRANSFER- 1,000.00 3,366.17
2020 2020(UPI/DR/022515690856/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-
15 Aug 15 Aug|BY TRANSFER- 3,000.00 6,366.17
2020 2020(UPI/CR/022836531423/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
16 Aug 16 Aug|BY TRANSFER- 2,000.00 8,366.17
2020 2020(UPI/CR/022916971541/LALA
RAM/SBIN/9950698811/Payme
16 Aug 16 Aug|TO TRANSFER- 1,300.00 7,066.17
2020 2020|UPI/DR/022951057542/Dhaka
FI/PYTM/paytm-2652/0id20-
16 Aug 16 Aug|TO TRANSFER- 785.00 6,281.17
2020 2020 UPI/DR/022960658698/0M
PRAKASH/ANDB/Q78417246
@/Pay-
17 Aug 17 Aug|TO TRANSFER- i 200.00 6,081.17
2020 2020|UPI/DR/023032334634/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme- ‘
17 Au ' 17 Aug|DEBIT-ACHDr 5,837.00 24417
202 2020(NACH00000000000065 :
ESSKAYAUTOFINP-
198 Au 19 Aug|BY TRANSFER- 3,000.00
202 2020|NEFT*HDFCO0000240*N232201 324447
218376172"ASTHA CREDIT '
AND-
19 Au 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-INB ASTHA 1,010.62 2233 5‘“
202 2020{COMMODITIES- 5000977547361G 12d3.55
AJFEMEQ1
19 Au 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER- ' 2,000.00 2\33~
202 2020|UPI/DR/023210531465/RAKES F 55
H C/ANDB/8829667722/Payme
VR . _-_—-__-———-_‘—————_
ORIGINAL SEEN & VERIFIED

ML r:h,\’ddls l’]

=mP

CODRE.

vrmr(

EE LT




<

Txn Date

Value
Date

Description

Ref No./Cheque Deblit
No.

Crodit

Balance

20 Au
202

20 Au
202

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/023301920424/hamara
p/PYTM/paytm-8900/01d20-

110.00

123.55

21 Au
202

21 Au
202

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/023448689736/MANGI
BAI/RMGB/Q03089983@/Pay
me-

100.00

23.55

.25 Au
202

25 Au
202

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/023818175783/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

200.00

223.55

25 Au
202

25 Au
202

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/023818908011/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/Kite-

150.00

73.55

26 Aug
2020

26 Au
202

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/023981278615/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Oid11644-

1.18

72.37

30 Au
202

30 Au
202

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024338098550/Paytm
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id11-

50.00

22.37

1 Sep 2020

1 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N245201
%‘?\10[; 39134*ASTHA CREDIT

2,130.00

2,152.37

1 Sep 2020

1 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/024566897526/MUKES
H C/ICIC/8952862488/Payme-

1,350.00

3,502.37

1 Sep 2020

1 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/024588919176/MUKES
H C/IC!C/8952862488/Payme-

650.00

4,152.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

DEBIT-ACHDr
ICIC00261000001992
TPCapfrst IDFC-

3,916.00

236.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
52/XX0502/0k-

MAB00053661706

IMPS024612659288/81048968 (0
(h)AA800053661706

10,000.00

10,236.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

CSH DEP (CDM)-9950427045-

48,000.00

58,236.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

CDM SERVICE CHARGES—-
38976288

38976288

25.00

58,211.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024680566753/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/0id11631-

200.00

58,011.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/024684550884/HARIN
ARA/SBIN/9928743521/Payme-

20,000.00

78,011.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/024621286966/HARIN
ARA/SBIN/9928743521/Payme-

16,000.00

94,011.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024663998859/AJAY
KUDVA/UTIB/ajaykudva@/Pay-

10,000.00

84,011.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024688309809/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/Payme-

20,000.00

64,011.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024622995920/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/Payma-

30,000.00

34,011.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER- ‘
UPI/DR/024622419758/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/Payme-

31,000.00

3,011.37

2 Sep 2020

2 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024622382621/Zerodh
a /HDFC/zerodhabro/Payme-

2,928.00

83.37

3 Sep 2020

3 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/024719367939/SHANK
AR /ANDB/7790805311/Payme

6,632.00

6,715.37

4 Sep 2020

4 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024805234121/Paytm

Re/PYTM/paybil3066/01d11-

295.00

2 B

—

6,420.37
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Txn Date \éalue

ate

Description

Ref No./Cheque

No.

Debit

Credit

Balance

4 Sep 2020

4 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/024807701122/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

300.00

6,720.37

4 Sep 2020

4 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024807714191/Paytm
Fi/PYTM/paytm-1521/0id11-

6,632.00

68.37

6 Sep 2020

6 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/025084834744/HARIN
ARA/SBIN/9928743521/Payme-

5,000.00

5,088.37

7 Sep 2020

7 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025127130759/Bajrang
/AUBL/9024705426/Payme-

5,000.00

88.37

7 Sep 2020

7 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025152633323/Paytm
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/0id11-

12.00

76.37

7 Sep 2020

7 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025152821598/Paytm
Re/PYTM/paybll3066/0id11-

10.00

66.37

7 Sep 2020

7 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/025120729276/MUKES
H C/ICIC/8952862488/Payme-

1,000.00

1,066.37

7 Sep 2020

7 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025120359789/UTKAR
SH /UTIB/utkarshcla/UTKAR-

1,000.00

66.37

8 Sep 2020

8 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT"HDFC0000240*N252201
/2\?\]7373842'ASTHA CREDIT

9,000.00

9,066.37

8 Sep 2020

8 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025211421422/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

3,779.00

5,287.37

8 Sep 2020

8 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025261380240/Paytm
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id11-

50.00

5,237.37

8 Sep 2020

8 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025212691825/Bajrang
JAUBL/9024705426/Payme-

5,000.00

237.37

9 Sep 2020

9 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N253201
238746147*ASTHA CREDIT

AND-

429.20

666.57

9 Sep 2020

9 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/025330547416/SUMAN
DO/UCBA/8947898981/Payme-

10,000.00

10,666.57

9 Sep 2020

9 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025310994928/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

9,778.00

888.57

9 Sep 2020

9 Sep 2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/025364331301/ASHOK
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-

200.00

1,088.57

9 Sep 2020

9 Sep 2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/0253805986456/hamara
p/PYTMipaytm-8900/01d20-

300.00

788.57

10 Sep
2020

10 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025418914039/SUREN

DRA/UCBA/7014760940/Paym
e-

700.00

88.57

10 Sep
2020

10 Sep
2020

BY TRANSFER- - ' i~
UPI/CR/0254368B4735/RAJEE
\ C/BARB/9119118778/Payme-

6,000.00

6,088.57

10 Sep
2020

10 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER- A
UPJ/DR/025418084526/BILLDE
SK/HDFC/bllidesk@h/IIHFL=

5,900.00

188.57

11 Sep
2020

11 Sep
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPJ/CR/025514151328/SANDE

16.00

204.57

EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-

11 Sep
2020

11 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/025542348493/ASHOK

200.00

4.57

-

KU/UCBA/0799851261/Payme-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No.JCheque Debit Cradit Balance
Date No.
11 Sep 11 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00055580664
2020 2020|IMPS025522015392/99999999 |1 . ol Ll
99/XX0617/NRP3075952- MAAD0055580664
1
11 Sep 11 Sep|by debit card-SBIPG
2020 2020|ST9213072972SBICARD #0000 o
MUMBAI-
11 Sep 11 Sep|by debit card-SBIPG 9,700.00 4.57
2020 2020|ST9213081740SBICARD )
MUMBAI-
14 Sep 14 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00054511473 20,000.00 20,004.57
2020 2020|IMPS025813132032/91191187 |6 '
79/XX9278/sandeep- MAB00054511473
6
14 Sep 14 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 16,000.00 4,004.57
2020 2020| UPI/DR/025826814030/Zerodh
a HDF C/zerodhabro/Payme-
14 Sep 14 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 200.00 3,804.57
2020 2020|UPI/DR/025851154 179/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
14 Sep 14 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 2,300.00 6,104.57
2020 2020|UPVCR/D25863345890/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
15 Sep 15 Sep|DEBIT-ACHDr 5,837.00 267.57
2020 2020|NACH
ESSKAYAUTOFINP-
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 4,000.00 4,267.57
2020 2020|UPVCR/026554365565/JITEND
RA/PUNB/G269888883/Payme-
21 Sep 21 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 2,500.00 1,767.57
2020 2020|UPI/DR/026569101254/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/0id11849-
21 Sep 21 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 200.00 1,567.57
2020 2020|UPVDR/026569934759/Pa
PYTM/add-money@/0id11851-
22 Sep 22 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 1,500.00 67.57
2020 2020|UPI/DR/026684672656/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/0id11859-
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 200.00 267.57
2020 2020 |UPI/CR/026933784969/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
25 Sep 25 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 249.00 18.57
2020 2020|UPI/DR/026911851356/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST- 22.00 40.57
2020 2020
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 30,000.00 30,040.57
2020 2020|UPI/CR/027206247202/LALA
RAMISBINIQQSOSQBBHIPayme
28 Sep 28 Sep|by debit card-SBIPG 5,000.00 )
2020 2020(ST9268473205SBICARD e
MUMBAI-
28 Sep 28 Sep|by debit card-SBIPG 25,000.00 40.57
2020 2020|ST9268492518SBICARD )
MUMBAI-
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- ; 10,000.00 10,040.57
2020 2020 UPIICR/02720953632QISUMAN drithc
DO/UCBA/8947898981/Payme-
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 10,000.00
2020 2020|UPI/CR/027210531291/RAJEE 20.040.57
V C/BARB/9119118779/Payme-
28 Sep 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER- ' 5,200.00
2020 2020 | UPI/DR/027248920977/MOTI 14,840.57
LAL/ANDB/9799082879/Payme
28 Sep 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER- , 523.00
2020 2020 | UPVDR/027212748279/MAHAV ,, 14.317.57
EER/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme
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Txn Date |Value Descripti
Date FHcs ﬁﬁf No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
28Sep| 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER. '
2020 2020|UPI/CR/027252530166/KAMAL 17,500:00 31,817.57
CH/BARB/9309003003/Payme-
28Sep| 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER-
2020 2020| UPI/CR/027256888311/KAMAL 1290040 43,817.57
CIUTIB/9309003003/Payme-
28Sep| 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER-
2020 2020|UPI/DR/027214939074/Advanc G ot
e /[PYTM/paytmgr281/Payme-
28Sep| 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER-
2020 2020|UPI/DR/027216776598/BILLDE 20.000.00 ol
SKHDFC/billdesk@h/RTNCA-
28Sep| 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER-
2020 2020|UPI/DR/027260359535 Virendr s as 13,590.57
a/AUBL/8947899189/Payme-
28Sep| 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER-
2020 2020|UPI/DR/027242551584/PhoneP 100.00 13,490.57
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
29 Sep 29 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 3,250.00 10,240.57
2020 2020|UP/DR/027327807838/Miss ' '
DIN/ALLA/6376358915/Payme-
20Sep| 29 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 10,000.00 240.57
2020 2020|UPI/DR/027309869131/BILLDE
SK/HDFC/billdesk@H/RTNCA-
20Sep| 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 117.74 358.31
2020 2020|NEFT*ICIC0000104*CMS 1628
612947*VNS FINANCE AND
CAP-
29Sep| 29 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 50.00 308.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/027352693442/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
29Sep| 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- . 8,260.00 8.568.31
2020 2020| UPI/CRI027345939090/KAMAL
CIUTIB/9309003003/Payme-
29Sep| 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 8,000.00 16,568.31
2020 2020| UPIICR/027315623524/LALI
DEVI/RMGB/9001544097/Pay
m-
29Sep| 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 30,000.00 46,568.31
2020 2020| UPI/CR/027316351908/SUMAN
DO/UCBA/8347898981/Payme-
20Sep| 29 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 30,000.00 16,568.31
2020 2020| UPI/DR/027316308075/BILLDE
SK/HDFC/billdesk@WRTNCA-
20Sep| 29 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 10,000.00 6,568.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/027317741232/BILLDE
SK/HDFC/billdesk@WRTNCA-
20Sep| 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 2,000.00 8,568.31
2020 2020|UPI/CR/027360685515/RAJEE
V C/BARB/9119118779/Payme-
29Sep| 29 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 8.260.00 308.31
2020 2020| UPI/DR/027380166117/NITIN
KU/PY TM/7688849485/Payme-
30Sep| 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00056623323 36,000.00 36,308.31
2020 2020/ IMPS027413796703/81048968 |5
52/XX0502/0k- MAC00056623323
305ep| 30 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 25,000.00 11,308.31
2020 2020| UPI/DRI027413424796/BILLDE
SK/HDFC/billdesk@h/RTNCA-
305ep| 30 Sep|TOTRANSFER- ' ') 5,117.00 6.191.31
2020 2020 | UPIIDR/027408097968/Paytm
FUPYTMIpaylm-1521/0ld11-
30 Sep| 30 Sep|TO TRANSFER- 6.100.00 o5
2020 2020 T a0 408331696/Credit
c/PYTM/paytm-neft/Old11-
10ct 2020] 1 Oct 2020[TO TRANSFER- 20.00 e
UPI/DR/027560501865/SHANK
AR ISBINIG28507609@IPayme :
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Txn Date |Val D
xn Date |Value escriptio -
Date pEet sgf No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
10ct2020| 10ct 2020|BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/027508982132/MUKES 120,00 18121
H C/ICIC/8952862488/Payme-
2 0ct 2020| 2 Oct 2020|BY TRANSFER- 2500160 T

UPI/CR/027674955492/MAMTA
CH/ANDB/8947898981/Payme-

2 Oct 2020| 2 Oct 2020|TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/027610083346/Govind = 4,086.31
M/UTIB/gpay-11167/Payme-

3 Oct 2020| 3 Oct 2020|DEBIT-ACHDr
ICIC00261000001992 3,916.00 170.31
TPCapfrst IDFC-

3 Oct 2020| 3 Oct 2020({BY TRANSFER- 1,900.00 2,070.31
UPI/CR/027767147094/RAJEE it :
V C/BARB/9119118779/Payme-

3 Oct 2020| 3 Oct 2020| TO TRANSFER- 1,900.00 170.31
UPI/DR/027710090964/MUKES
H C/ICIC/8952862488/Payme-

4 Oct 2020| 4 Oct 2020|TO TRANSFER- 100.00 70.31
UPI/DR/027870619017/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Oid11931-

13 Oct 13 Oct| TO TRANSFER- 50.00 20.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/028713081173/ASHOK
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-
14 Oct 14 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 4,000.00 4,020.31
2020 2020|UPI/CR/028866283548/SUNIL
G/AIRP/9829409518/Payme-
14 Oct 14 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 558.00 3,462.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/028863889216/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
14 Oct 14 Oct| TO TRANSFER- 2,000.00 1,462.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/028876618211/RAJEE
V C/UCBA/9119118779/Payme
14 Oct 14 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 1,000.00 2,462.31
2020 2020|UPI/CR/028863233517/RAJEE
V C/UCBA/9119118779/Payme
14 Oct 14 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 1,150.00 3,612.31
2020 2020 UPI/CR/028803009040/BADAL
CH/UCBA/9116500145/Payme-
14 Oct 14 Oct| TO TRANSFER- 3,000.00 612.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/02884660101 8/RAJEE
V C/UCBA/9119118779/Payme
14 Oct 14 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00057734887 1,200.00 1,812.31
2020 2020 IMPS028821888402/81048968 6
52/XX0502/0k- ‘I\SAACOOOS7734887
14 Oct 14 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 4,500.00 6,312.31
2020 2020/ UPI/CR/028801364009/NITIN
KU/KKBK/jayamita@y/Payme-
15 Oct 15 Oct| TO TRANSFER- 400.00 5,912.31
2020 2020 UPI/DR/028938797960/ASHOK
KU/UCBA/9799851251/Payme-
15 Oct 15 Oct|DEBIT-ACHDr 5,837.00 75.31
2020 2020 NACH00000000000065
ESSKAYAUTOFINP-
15 Oct 15 Oct|BY TRANSFER- ' 5,000.00 5,075.31
2020 2020 UPI/CR/028914188482/SUMAN
DO/UCBA/8947898981/Payme-
16 Oct| 16 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 500.00 4.575.31
2020 2020 UPI/DR/029087436702/BADAL
CH/UCBA/8116500145/Payme-
16 Oct 16 Oct| TO TRANSFER- 74.00 4,501.31
2020 2020 UPI/DR/029080908096/Jodhpur ,
/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme- ‘
16 Oct 16 Oct| TO TRANSFER- : 210.00 4,291.31
2020 2020 UPI/DR/029052070959/Dhaka
Fi/PYTM/paytmgr281/Payme- i
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**Thisis a computer generated st

I
Please do not share your

asks for such information.

e a signature.

atement and does not requir

/
v - r/
Dg't‘ée Description ng No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
g |- ]
16 Oct 16 Oct{TO TRANSFER- 6.31
2020 2020| UPI/DR/029069055922/Shri ged sk
Gan/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme- NSt~
2020 2020 UPI/DR/029230508117/KANSA )
L S/KKBK/Mswi e.140/Payme- |
18 Oct 18 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 150.00 3,746.31
2020 2020 UPI/DR/029217432347/Paytm/ '
PYTM/add-mone 0id12022- |
18 Oct 18 Oct| TO TRANSFER- 132.00 3,614.31
2020 2020 UPI/DR1029217442619/KANSA
L M/KKBK/Mswi e.140/NA- //
50a|  190ct[TO TRANSFER. : 3,000.00 614.31
2020 2020 UPI/DR/029337127097/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424/Payme- //’T
2ooct| 20010 TRANSFER- ‘ 250.00 364.3
2020 2020 UPI/DR/029407363979/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
. I
ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mai o call or any other



Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number

: Mr. SANDEEP CHOUDHARY

: 0 KANWAR KA BAS
KANWAR KA BAS
JAIPUR-303706
Jaipur

12 Feb 2021

: 00000051115717098

: SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR

Account Description

Branch : KALWAR
Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) 127

MOD Balance :0.00

CIF No. 171274942699
IFS Code : SBIN0032381
MICR Code : 303002059
Nomination Registered :Yes

Balance as on 20 Oct 2020 1614.31

Account Statement from 20 Oct 2020 to 2 Feb 2021

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
20 Oct 20 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 250.00 364.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/029407363979/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
21 Oct 21 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 150.00 214.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/029534081498/BADAL
CH/UCBA/9116500145/Payme- |
22 Oct 22 Oct|CSH DEP (CDM)-9950427045- 48,000.00 48,214.31
2020 2020
22 Oct 22 Oct|CDM SERVICE CHARGES—-  [38976288 25.00 48,189.31
2020 202038976288
22 Oct 22 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 48,000.00 189.31
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/029657353539/KAMAL
CH/BARB/9309003003/Payme-
23 Oct 23 Oct{TO TRANSFER- 150.00 39.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/029701530852/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/0id12033-
29 Oct 29 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 23,000.00 23,039.31
2020 2020(UPI/CR/030367056389/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
29 Oct 29 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 3,250.00 19,789.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030304652628/Miss
DIN/ALLA/6376358915/Payme-
29 Oct 29 Oct|TO TRANSFER- t 300.00 19,489.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030346543643/Shree
Jo/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 15,000.00 4.489.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030401913412/Virendr
a/AUBL/8947899189/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 100.00 4,389.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030416178400/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Qid12134-
30 Oct 30 Oct|{BY TRANSFER- 49,000.00 53,389.31
2020 2020|UPI/CR/030465230578/RAKES 3
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme ]
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
30 Oct 30 Oct{TO TRANSFER- 15,000.00 38,389.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/0304 15054405/ Virendr
a/AUBL/8947899189/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Oct| TO TRANSFER- 90.00 38,299.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030448916136/0M
SWEET/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay
me-
30 Oct 30 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 20,000.00 58,299.31
2020 2020|UPI/CR/030425445914/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
30 Oct 30 Oct| TO TRANSFER- 80.00 58,219.31
2020 2020{UPI/DR/030473081513/MUKES
H /SBIN/6350474931/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 300.00 57,919.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030401736245/Dhaka
Fi/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 1,130.00 56,789.31
2020 2020{UPI/DR/030490380587/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 10,000.00 46,789.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030432279551/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 20,000.00 26,789.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030435058778/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424/Payme-
31 Oct 31 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 400.00 27,189.31
2020 2020|NEFT*HDFC0000240*N305201
290803767“RKSV
SECURITIES-
31 Oct 31 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 1,000.00 26,189.31
2020 2020(UPI/DR/030562930309/JITEND
RA/PUNB/9269888883/Payme-
31 Oct 31 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 2,000.00 24,189.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030501597036/KAMAL
CH/BARB/9309003003/Payme-
1 Nov 2020( 1 Nov 2020|{TO TRANSFER- 20,000.00 4,189.31
UPI/DR/030653598325/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424/Payme-
1 Nov 2020| 1 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- 3,000.00 1,189.31
UPI/DR/030635708019/VIKRA
M S/SBIN/9269888881/Payme-
1 Nov 2020 1 Nov 2020(BY TRANSFER- 3,000.00 4,189.31
UPI/CR/030608587756/RAKES
H C/PYTM/9782769082/Payme
1 Nov 2020 1 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- 90.00 4,099.31
UPI/DR/030611972459/Agra
Cha/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- 170.00 3,929.31
UPI/DR/030774339151/Rama
med/YESB/Q91029464@/Pay
me-
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020|DEBIT-ACHDr 3,916.00 13.31
ICIC00261000001992
TPCapfrst IDFC-
5 Nov 2020| 5 Nov 2020|BY TRANSFER- 4,000.00 4,013.31
UPI/CR/031066210650/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424IPayme-
5 Nov 2020| 5 Nov 2020/TO TRANSFER- 3,500.00 513.31
UPI/DR/031059858903/PIYUS
H /SBIN/plyush.cho/Payme-
5 Nov 2020| 5 Nov 2020/ TO TRANSFER- 500.00 13.31
UPI/DR/03108928627GI31 9201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-
10 Noy 10 Nov|BY TRANSFER- 10,500.00 10,513.31
2020 2020|NEFT*HDFC0000240*N315201
303791561*ZERODHA
BROKING- :
10 Nov 10 Nov|TO TRANSFER- r 10,000.00 513.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/031576921225/DINES l
- ~ e n il nd]]
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref NoJCheque Debit Crodit Balanco
Date No.
10 Nov 10 Nov|TO TRANSFER- 500.00 13.31
2020 2020|UPI/DR/031531938050/Miss .
DIN/ALLA/6376358915/Payme-
12 Nov 12 Nov|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 1,500.00 1,613.31
2020 2020|DEPOSIT SELF-
12 Nov 12 Nov|BY TRANSFER- 500.00 2,013.31
2020 2020|UPI/CR/031738902119/SANTO
SH /BARB/9116500145/Payme-
12 Nov 12 Nov|TO TRANSFER- 2,000.00 13.31
2020 2020({UPI/DR/031703281631/PINKY
RANI/PUNB/O878146386/Pay-
15 Nov 15 Nov|BY TRANSFER- 6,000.00 6,013.91
2020 2020| UPI/CR/D3204534855/RAKES
H C/PYTM/9782769082/Payme
16 Nov 16 Nov|DEBIT-ACHDr 5,837.00 176.31
2020 2020{NACH
ESSKAYAUTOFINP-
17 Nov 17 Nov|BY TRANSFER- 1.58 177.89
2020 2020 UPI/CR/D32288844329/Paytm/
PYTM/ptmup! & pay/Cashback-
17 Nov 17 Nov|TO TRAMNSFER- 100.00 77.89
2020 2020 UPIDR/032294385376/Paytm/
PYTMadd-money®/0id12190-
19 Nov 19 Nov|BY TRANSFER- 22,000.00 22,077.89
2020 2020|NEFT"HDFCD000240°N324201
313709792°ZEROOHA
BROKING-
19 Nov 19 Nov|TO TRANSFER- 2,500.00 19,577.89
2020 2020|UPLDR032470568 1831 ALI
DEVIRMGB9001544097/Pay
m-
19 Nov 19 Nov| TO TRANSFER- 19,200.00 377.89
2020 2020|UPVDRN32419249734MOHD
SH/PUNB/B769659302/Payme-
19 Nov 19 Nov|TO TRANSFER- 300.00 77.89
2020 2020|UPUDR/D32467342528/MOHD
SH/PUNB/B769653302/Payme-
21 Nov 21 Nov|BY TRANSFER- 2,000.00 2,077.89
2020 2020|UPVCR/032618733276/RAGHV
END/UT1B/raghvendra/Payme-
22 Nov 22 Nov|TO TRANSFER- 35.00 2,042.89
2020 2020|UPI/DR/032752969958/ Jaipur
g/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
23 Nov 23 Nov|BY TRANSFER- 1,500.00 3,542.89
2020 2020|NEFT"HDFC0000240°N328201
316551307°ZERODHA
BROKING-
23 Nov 23 Nov|BY TRANSFER- 1,000.00 4,542.89
2020 2020|UPI/CR/032881329399/RAJEE
V C/BARB/9119118779/Payme-
23 Nov 23 Nov|TO TRANSFER- : 1,600.00 2,942.89
2020 2020|UPI/DR/032837357775/BASAN
T
M/INDB/Q49750942@/Payme-
23 Nov 23 Nov(BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00059995946 29,000.00 31,942.89
2020 2020|IMPS032814065980/99999999 (8
99/XX0617/NRP4077587- MAB00059995946
8
23 Nov 23 Nov|by debit card-SBIPG BT 11,000.00 20,942.89
2020 2020|VT9489684682SBICARD
MUMBAI-
25 Nov 25 Nov|TO TRANSFER- 2 5,000.00 15,842.89
2020 2020|UPI/DR/033008776333/JITEND
RA/PUNB/9269888883/Payme-
25 Nov 25 Nov | by debit card-OTHPG 1,500.00 14,442 89
2020 2020)|033010142292PAYTM )
NOIDA-
25 Nov 25 Nov|by debit card-OTHPG = 13,500.00 942.89
2020 2020|033010451847Paytm K 7z
Noida- o
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
26 Nov 26 Nov|TO TRANSFER- 900.00 42.89
2020 2020|UPI/DR/033112972639/SANTO
SH /BARB/9116500145/Payme-
1 Dec 2020| 1 Dec 2020|BY TRANSFER- 4,000.00 4,042.89
UPI/CR/033647015862/SANDE
EP /PYTM/9950427045/Payme-
2 Dec 2020( 2 Dec 2020 |DEBIT-ACHDr 3,916.00 126.89
1CIC00261000001992
TPCapfrst IDFC-
6 Dec 2020| 6 Dec 2020(BY TRANSFER- 1,500.00 1,626.89
UPI/CR/034157685632/RAKES
H C/PYTM/9782769082/Payme
6 Dec 2020| 6 Dec 2020(TO TRANSFER- 1,230.00 396.89
UPI/DR/034100225844/REDTA
PE/YESB/Q69768387@/Payme
n-
6 Dec 2020| 6 Dec 2020(TO TRANSFER- 90.00 306.89
UPI/DR/034121276801/0M
PRAKA/YESB/kbru417349/Pay
me-
7 Dec 2020| 7 Dec 2020| TO TRANSFER- 160.00 146.89
UPI/DR/034231059295/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-
11 Dec 11 Dec|BY TRANSFER- 800.00 946.89
2020 2020|UPI/CR/034640720346/LALA
RAM/SBIN/9950698811/Payme
11 Dec 11 Dec|TO TRANSFER- 300.00 646.89
2020 2020|UPI/DR/034683708848/SANTO
SH /BARB/9116500145/Payme-
11 Dec 11 Dec| TO TRANSFER- 300.00 346.89
2020 2020|UPI/DR/034622620649/daata
fi/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
11 Dec 11 Dec| TO TRANSFER- 95.00 251.89
2020 2020|UPI/DR/034622491472/Sarita
g/PYTM/paytmqgr281/Payme-
14 Dec 14 Dec|BY TRANSFER- 500.00 751.89
2020 2020|UPI/CR/034929217426/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
14 Dec 14 Dec|BY TRANSFER- 6,000.00 6,751.89
2020 2020|UPI/CR/034935115072/RAJEE
V C/BARB/9119118779/Payme-
15 Dec 15 Dec| TO TRANSFER- 500.00 6,251.89
2020 2020 (UPI/DR/035073505436/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
15 Dec 15 Dec|DEBIT-ACHDr 5,837.00 414.89
2020 2020|NACH00000000000065
ESSKAYAUTOFINP-
18 Dec 18 Dec|by debit card-OTHPG 249.00 165.89
2020 2020(035309082640PAYTM
NOIDA-
19 Dec 19 Dec|TO TRANSFER-Signature 150.00 15.89
2020 2020| Verification per Instance-
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST- 14.00 29.89
2020 2020
26 Dec 26 Dec|BY TRANSFER- 2,100.00 2,129.89
2020 2020|UPI/CR/036172645791/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
26 Dec 26 Dec|TO TRANSFER-INB Ratnakar 2,000.00 129.89
2020 2020|Bank Credit Card BILL_RATCC [VSBI9597781783I
Payments- GAKDDUIE?7
26 Dec 26 Dec|TO TRANSFER- 100.00 29.89
2020 2020|UPI/DR/036146471625/PhoneP
o/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
20 Dec 29 Dec|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00065034873 1.00 30.89
2020 2020|IMPS036417764960/96999999 |2
09/XX0039/Payout-OCT- MAA00065034873
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
30 Dec 30 Dec(BY TRANSFER- 1,500.00 1,530.89
2020 2020|UPI/ICR/036532429087/RAKES :
H C/AND819829667722/Payme
30 Dec 30 Dec|TO TRANSFER- 1,500.00 30.89
2020 2020|UPI/DR/036565813366/SUBHA
SH /ICIC/9694354602/Payme-
1Jan 2021 1 Jan 2021|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00064313989 4,000.00 4,030.89
IMPS100122361226/81048968 |1
52/XX0502/0k- MAB00064313989
1
2 Jan 2021| 2 Jan 2021|DEBIT-ACHDr 3,916.00 114.89
ICIC00261000001992
TPCapfrst IDFC-
2 Jan 2021| 2 Jan 2021|BY TRANSFER- 3,500.00 3,614.89
UPI/CR/100278467286/RAJES
H C/BARB/9828346432/Payme
2 Jan 2021| 2 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- 3,500.00 114.89
UPI/DR/100227144263/SORAN
SI/PUNB/8290662604/Payme-
5 Jan 2021| 5 Jan 2021(BY TRANSFER- 20,000.00 20,114.89
UPI/CR/100516210205/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424/Payme-
5 Jan 2021| 5 Jan 2021|{TO TRANSFER- 60.00 20,054.89
UPI/DR/100509358183/319201
10/UCBA/3192011001/Payme-
5Jan 2021| 5Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER-INB 1,000.00 19,054.89
IMPS/P2A/100520714744/XXX |UA0345195452M
XXXX156ICIC- OADTXKFQO
§Jan 2021| 5Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER-INB 9,000.00 10,054.89
IMPS/P2A/100521721129/XXX |UA0345198993M
XXXX156ICIC- OADTXLGT6
6 Jan 2021| 6 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER-INB 10,000.00 54.89
IMPS/P2A/100608834169/XXX |UA0345275619M
XXXX156ICIC- OADTYCNNS
11 Jan 11 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 15,000.00 15,054.89
2021 2021|UPI/CR/101170995663/KAMAL
CH/BARB/9309003003/Payme-
11 Jan 11 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 10,000.00 5,054.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101109406958/Zerodh
a/UTIB/zerodhabro/580423-
11 Jan 11 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 514.00 4,540.89
2021 2021|{UPI/DR/101110561207/L C
SONS/YESB/Q24699104@/Pa
yme-
11 Jan 11 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 210.00 4,330.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101124812852/Dhaka
Fi/PYTM/paytmqgr281/Payme-
11 Jan 11 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 30.00 4,300.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101125096732/RAMLA
L Y/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
11 Jan 11 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 4,000.00 300.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101187296990/KAMAL
CH/BARB/2309003003/Payme-
13 Jan 13 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 100.00 200.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101330391103/Dhaka
FI/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
13 Jan 13 Jan|TO TRANSFER- to 42.00 158.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101346673291/Ghosall
y/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
" 14 Jan 14 Jan|BY TRANSFER-INB MACO00062974527 3,500.00 3,658.89
2021 2021|IMPS1014196813996/98208536 |8
85/XX1939/self- gAAC00062974527
16 Jan 15 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 3,800.,00 7,458.89
2021 2021|NEFT*HDFC0000240*N015211
374691507*ZERODHA b
BROKING-
15 Jan 16 Jan|TO TRANSFER- k 440.00 7,009.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101602697211/PhoneP
, oNESB/B!LLDESKPP%ME&N S VMERIFIE
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~ |Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
15 Jan 15 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 880.00 6,129.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101565603207/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-
15 Jan 15 Jan|DEBIT-ACHDr 5,837.00 292.89
2021 2021|NACH00000000000065
ESSKAYAUTOFINP-
16 Jan 16 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 5,000.00 5,292.89
2021 2021|UPI/CR/101638488390/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
16 Jan 16 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 1,000.00 4,292.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101626454276/JITEND
RA/PUNB/9269888883/Payme-
16 Jan 16 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 3,779.00 513.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/101611100964/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
19 Jan 19 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 1,280.00 1,793.89
2021 2021|NEFT*HDFC0000240*N019211
377716186*"ZERODHA
BROKING-
20 Jan 20 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 450.00 1,343.89
2021 © 2021|UPI/DR/102044592383/GOPA
RAM/ICIC/9829285810/Payme-
20 Jan 20 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 400.00 943.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102038049977/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKHE/Paymen-
20 Jan 20 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 8,000.00 8,943.89
2021 2021 |UPI/CR/102075163288/KARAN
CH/ICIC/9829853685/Payme-
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 600.00 8,343.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102111761909/Shri
Om /UTIB/gpay-11177/Payme-
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 100.00 8,243.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102165055149/Shri
Om /UTIB/gpay-11177/Payme-
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 760.00 7,483.89
2021 2021(UPI/DR/102164268666/Kumaw
at /UTIB/gpay-11176/Payme-
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 900.00 6,583.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102142132193/RAJAS
THA/HDFC/RAJASTHANM/Pay
me-
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 60.00 6,523.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102173884695/Krishna
/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
22 Jan 22 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 5,000.00 11,523.89
2021 2021|UPI/CR/102263569221/DINES
H /SBIN/9252444424/Payme-
22 Jan 22 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 9,778.00 1,745.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102241578495/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
22 Jan 22 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 160.00 1,585.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102212990115/BALAJI
M/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
22 Jan 22 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 140.00 1,445.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102239803828/Dhaka
FilPYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
22 Jan 22 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 1,000.00 44589
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102200404905/RAKES
H C/ANDB/9829667722/Payme
22 Jan 22 Jan|TO TRANSFER- ‘ 150.00 295.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102237920072/SUREN
DRA/UCBA/7014760940/Paym
— e-
22 Jan 22 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 60.00 235.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102244669465/PhoneP
] e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen- ;
27 Jan 27 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 210.00 25.89
2021 2021|UPI/IDR/102722130807/Dhaka f prod
FI/PYTM/paylmqgr281/Payme-
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CH/BARB/9309003003/Payme-

E;,Tn’at; Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
28 Jan 28 Jan|BY TRANSFER- 1,000.00 1,025.89
2021 2021|UPI/CR/102809847632/MUKES
H C/ICIC/8952862488/Payme-
28 Jan 28 Jan|TO TRANSFER- 1,000.00 25.89
2021 2021|UPI/DR/102868193467/RAMAV
ATA/UCBA/6377043300/Payme
2 Feb 2021| 2 Feb 2021|BY TRANSFER- 4,000.00 4,025.89
UPI/CR/103350860155/KAMAL

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card n
media. Bank never asks for such information.

*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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LWeo contirm that wo have carelully read and Tully undorstood Al ihe terms o dse b avaing haane g e B s

Povale Lunted ("tho Gompany™)

IWe actepl the lerms & condiions uncondiionally and agree 1al Inese torm o conibegns soue e it ted o
modilied at any ime and Vwe will by bound by the amended terms & conditon s tha
WWe understand thal sanction of the Toands) s at e wole diecroticr af SY e e
execulion ol necessary documents, providing any secutbyGes) oot olbee ol g P ghnce Tttt .
Company. 'We agree (hal the Company al its sole dhiseretion mity reject my appecation withoul providing any réasons
and that P'We reserve no right Lo appeal agaimnst this decision.

We declare that | am/we are citizens ol/resident in India and Vwe declare, warrant and represent that all the partculars

and information and delalls given / Tlled in this apphcation form and documents given by me/us 10 are rue coreect and

accurate and l'we have nol withhold / suppressed any matenal information  [We andartakes (0 faeneh qey adc g al
infaemationy documents that may be required by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED fram bme 1o bane M5 FINCAP PRIVATE
LIMITED reserves the right Lo retamn the photagraph & the decuments sobmittod with (e gpphie gfees 4oy et sty e
same to the apphcant.

AWV e contirm that there are no insalvency proceadings AgaiNsl Me/us Nor Nuwve L Gyt Hoer aeiudhie e osotent |y

also undertako Lo inform MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED of « hange, VLo

Lol as 1

Turther 1nformation thal the company may require N e gl s o 10 I L X
my/our 1esident slatus.

1A\Ve agree that my/our loan will nol be used lor any speculative or ant-sucial purpos e

As a pre-condition, relating lo grant ol the loans/advances/creait lacilites oy W5 Ay oAt e '
W e agree and give consent lor the disclosure by MS FINGAR PRIVATE CIRITE 00 0 oh e snsod il
me/us and our direclors and group comparnies, 11 tho informabion o data relat oy Wiy - il wol

availed. by mefus; and Il default, d any, comimitied by me/us, in discharge of any aar otilgations 1o o any tard prarties
as may be deemed necessary al the sole discretion of MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Grou,

MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED may, as il reasonably deems approprate and necessary asclose and lurnish oformaton
as set forth above 1o CIBIL and/or any alher agency authornized in this behall by the RBE The Borrower horaby agrees 1hal
MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED shall be entitled (0 exehange informiabion cegarc g cur e onels wilhe otier b

"
msttubions or banks, as and whan required in accordance with Apphcatile Law acd cogolat o
W e underlaoke and acknowledge that | For thee parpose of gsessang o ot I N T
LIMITED 15 authorized to pull frum CIBIL and’or any ulher agency authorsed by B00 aata " |
groun companies. and any other indwviduils Who are nvolyed mo e sord Dusiess O Beeboalt af e ORI YRR Ter ST Y IO
s made 1, CIBIL and any other aguicy SO antbunzed miay aae ermons the |
FRICAP PIRIVATE LIMITED m the manaur as deoned GE by e aed el
furmnvsn for consideraton, the processed mlormation and dala ur ot then ul
wwltutons and othar oredil Granlors Of Cegsioneal GEEs as iy Do S et thy 1 K i YISt
Wi e lurtnar authonze MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Grouo 1o kecr melus it vl X! \
wic ) of 88 promoticnal schemos antl/of aclivilies
That | contum ond sssuie Thal nether no case under lndan Peoal Code o Prc e ot A
Preventon of Cormuplon Act has bavn mated dgamst ioe or my Laruly of gy ofhul perscr propumed By i o e cre m
laAnes by g company Ao | had hoon prose utod nos hakd guitly of any typo ofterse ol ey Seal et gnesen pomt U
iy such pldmalion Comes to tho knowledge of the Coampany while poocessing o e bee on ievngt AREe Al R e
sl Ly 6 (oSl A fow srah onciamont of wilaoaon and 1 agree o buar all the oapannes e i by un Wikt y

Trist | conterm aod agie Ihab o the bing ol pggriog s docanmend ) i Likert e copy ol al e L e lues IR le (2

fexer sl ared gt feleryant fgmalon | bkl Py cuient ar R Lptoa ! .t : e b

























